16/01184/DEX

17/00402/DEX

17/00709/DEX

17/00809/DEX

17/00817/DEX

17/00838/DEX

17/00424/DEX

17/00747/DEX

17/00754/MUL

17/00356/DOM

17/00483/DOM

Decisions made under the Building Requlations

Domestic Extensions/Alterations
Two storey rear extension
503 Newbold Road Newbold Chesterfield Derbyshire S41 8AE

Domestic Extensions/Alterations
Two storey rear extension
12 Devonshire Street Brimington Chesterfield Derbyshire S43 1JQ

Domestic Extensions/Alterations
Single storey rear extension
39 Larch Way Brockwell Chesterfield Derbyshire S40 4EU

Domestic Extensions/Alterations
First floor extension
6 William Street Stonegravels Chesterfield Derbyshire S41 7JG

Domestic Extensions/Alterations
Proposed porch and conversion of existing car port into habitable room
7 Langtree Avenue Old Whittington Chesterfield Derbyshire S41 9HW

Domestic Extensions/Alterations
Single storey kitchen extension
4 Clarendon Road Inkersall Chesterfield Derbyshire S43 3EH

Domestic Extensions/Alterations
Two storey rear extension
7 Stanford Way Walton Chesterfield Derbyshire S42 7NH

Domestic Extensions/Alterations
Single storey side extension and rear garden room

Eaton House 14 Somersall Lane Somersall Chesterfield Derbyshire S40 3LA

Multiple Domestic
Garage conversion, wall removal and new windows
2 Cambrian Close Brockwell Chesterfield Derbyshire S40 4LA

Domestic Buildings and New Dwellings
Two Dwellings land adj 95 & 97 Rectory Road

Land Adj 95 & 97 Rectory Road Duckmanton Chesterfield Derbyshire S44 5EE

Domestic Buildings and New Dwellings
4 New Dwellings land adjacent 59 Rufford Close
Council Garages Rufford Close Boythorpe Derbyshire S40 2PB

Page 1 of 1

Conditional Approval

Unconditional Approval

Conditional Approval

Conditional Approval

Conditional Approval

Unconditional Approval

Conditional Approval

Unconditional Approval

Conditional Approval

Conditional Approval

Conditional Approval

19/05/2017

05/05/2017

08/05/2017

19/05/2017

19/05/2017

19/05/2017

08/05/2017

11/05/2017

08/05/2017

05/05/2017

15/05/2017



