Decisions made under the Building Regulations

16/01184/DEX	Domestic Extensions/Alterations Two storey rear extension 503 Newbold Road Newbold Chesterfield Derbyshire S41 8AE	Conditional Approval	19/05/2017
17/00402/DEX	Domestic Extensions/Alterations Two storey rear extension 12 Devonshire Street Brimington Chesterfield Derbyshire S43 1JQ	Unconditional Approval	05/05/2017
17/00709/DEX	Domestic Extensions/Alterations Single storey rear extension 39 Larch Way Brockwell Chesterfield Derbyshire S40 4EU	Conditional Approval	08/05/2017
17/00809/DEX	Domestic Extensions/Alterations First floor extension 6 William Street Stonegravels Chesterfield Derbyshire S41 7JG	Conditional Approval	19/05/2017
17/00817/DEX	Domestic Extensions/Alterations Proposed porch and conversion of existing car port into habitable room 7 Langtree Avenue Old Whittington Chesterfield Derbyshire S41 9HW	Conditional Approval	19/05/2017
17/00838/DEX	Domestic Extensions/Alterations Single storey kitchen extension 4 Clarendon Road Inkersall Chesterfield Derbyshire S43 3EH	Unconditional Approval	19/05/2017
17/00424/DEX	Domestic Extensions/Alterations Two storey rear extension 7 Stanford Way Walton Chesterfield Derbyshire S42 7NH	Conditional Approval	08/05/2017
17/00747/DEX	Domestic Extensions/Alterations Single storey side extension and rear garden room Eaton House 14 Somersall Lane Somersall Chesterfield Derbyshire S40 3LA	Unconditional Approval	11/05/2017
17/00754/MUL	Multiple Domestic Garage conversion, wall removal and new windows 2 Cambrian Close Brockwell Chesterfield Derbyshire S40 4LA	Conditional Approval	08/05/2017
17/00356/DOM	Domestic Buildings and New Dwellings Two Dwellings land adj 95 & 97 Rectory Road Land Adj 95 & 97 Rectory Road Duckmanton Chesterfield Derbyshire S44 5EE	Conditional Approval	05/05/2017
17/00483/DOM	Domestic Buildings and New Dwellings 4 New Dwellings land adjacent 59 Rufford Close Council Garages Rufford Close Boythorpe Derbyshire S40 2PB	Conditional Approval	15/05/2017